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Europameisterschaft 2016

Zürich, Schweiz 11.-14. July 2016

Men

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m

284Pereglin Domagoj CRO1. 11 295 298 877 7936292 288 274 854 1731

281Hillenbrand Steffen GER2. 83 293 292 866 7242294 292 270 856 1722

280Hillenbrand Ralf GER3. 82 294 293 867 6851291 290 270 851 1718

284Cristoffel Pascal FRA4. 60 289 291 864 6542293 292 263 848 1712

273Krstinić Andrej CRO5. 10 288 293 854 5446295 286 270 851 1705

279Mangematin Jacques FRA6. 62 292 287 858 5446289 285 267 841 1699

274Guillaume Florent FRA7. 61 285 289 848 4838295 283 264 842 1690

274Bessert Benjamin GER8. 81 292 289 855 6124281 283 268 832 1687

281Kajfeš Marijan CRO9. 12 281 286 848 4530294 281 259 834 1682

281Fedor Simashev RUS10. 119 285 284 850 5525289 277 255 821 1671

280Maksimenko Dmitriy RUS11. 106 278 284 842 5329279 291 258 828 1670

276Popov Artem RUS12. 120 286 279 841 6333292 290 242 824 1665

269Gsteu Bernhard AUT13. 4 274 278 821 4131282 286 261 829 1650

260Mayer Lukas AUT14. 5 272 283 815 3030286 283 259 828 1643

252Järvesaar Ain EST15. 51 276 286 814 4027283 279 245 807 1621

263Tagapere Teet EST16. 50 272 281 816 3224271 280 235 786 1602

259Nedělník Josef CZE17. 32 269 269 797 3420276 268 234 778 1575

219Tanner Eric SUI18. 1 239 192 650 1315249 268 218 735 1385



IR1800 Individual Page 1 of 1

Europameisterschaft 2016

Zürich, Schweiz 11.-14. July 2016

Women

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m

283Schmidt Ina GER1. 85 290 296 869 7239297 291 271 859 1728

279Pereglin Valentina CRO2. 14 287 299 865 7833298 293 270 861 1726

281Klimova Olga RUS3. 114 285 291 857 5634286 285 277 848 1705

279Mutin Cécile FRA4. 64 287 293 859 6231292 283 265 840 1699

270Sanja Komar CRO5. 15 290 284 844 5534293 290 267 850 1694

275Pernin Amélie FRA6. 66 284 284 843 5838290 287 271 848 1691

263Ebend Melanie GER7. 86 285 287 835 4535285 285 271 841 1676

264Grdiša Maja CRO8. 16 287 286 837 4430278 284 270 832 1669

272Korolenko Elena RUS9. 117 282 282 836 4434282 279 263 824 1660

264Trouillet Tiffanie FRA10. 65 276 285 825 5035294 286 245 825 1650

275Kochetova Lolita RUS11. 118 277 284 836 4623286 271 241 798 1634

267Bihariné Gábriel Emese HUN12. 99 269 280 816 3425284 278 248 810 1626

257Kahk Merike EST13. 45 277 287 821 3024276 274 226 776 1597

258Kubesová Sabina CZE14. 35 277 255 790 3520280 268 244 792 1582

234Nedělníková Jaroslava CZE15. 33 266 274 774 2322281 250 236 767 1541

248Hynková Irena CZE16. 34 259 243 750 1821265 263 230 758 1508

195Sulger Anne EST17. 46 245 217 657 118248 239 165 652 1309
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Europameisterschaft 2016

Zürich, Schweiz 11.-14. July 2016

Juniors

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m

277Štrbenac Luka CRO1. 18 290 293 860 6044294 290 274 858 1718

277Bagnard Geatan FRA2. 68 285 288 850 6030287 285 269 841 1691

275Oborovečki Mihaela CRO3. 19 280 288 843 5532286 283 263 832 1675

276Oborovečki Martin CRO4. 20 286 285 847 4827288 284 254 826 1673

262Rambaud Corentin FRA5. 69 285 274 821 4328278 279 265 822 1643

267Dutreuil Marie FRA6. 70 258 279 804 4522293 284 236 813 1617

268Bosch Robin GER7. 89 284 263 815 3124280 268 227 775 1590

228Skládalová Tereza CZE8. 40 256 244 728 1515263 264 220 747 1475
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Europameisterschaft 2016

Zürich, Schweiz 11.-14. July 2016

Cadets

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m

269Borak Stjepan CRO1. 22 274 282 825 5027288 285 266 839 1664

269Shaburin Semen RUS2. 123 277 284 830 5730282 275 271 828 1658

274Mofardin Oliver CRO3. 23 274 288 836 4140287 284 236 807 1643

253Mirzoev Mikhail RUS4. 124 280 277 810 4430292 293 228 813 1623

259Milčetić Martina CRO5. 24 263 271 793 3529277 278 263 818 1611

250Polovnikova Olga RUS6. 121 266 258 774 3521290 279 232 801 1575

239Andrés Lukáš CZE7. 41 271 270 780 2126276 260 229 765 1545
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Europameisterschaft 2016

Zürich, Schweiz 11.-14. July 2016

Seniors

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m

273Coussot Jean-Paul FRA1. 76 287 284 844 5741288 288 274 850 1694

273Weißmann��� Karl-Ernst GER2. 95 282 280 835 4632284 283 264 831 1666

266Hillenbrand Walter GER3. 93 283 286 835 4230288 276 253 817 1652

269Tijan Željko CRO4. 25 279 278 826 4131290 273 258 821 1647

261Kreps Bernhard GER5. 94 275 280 816 4421274 285 258 817 1633

258Mátrai István HUN6. 101 264 277 799 2433280 283 248 811 1610

254Lénárt Ágota HUN7. 100 276 277 807 2524273 276 244 793 1600

255Guillaume Michel FRA8. 78 271 275 801 1520275 274 250 799 1600

258Löfhjelm Lasse FIN9. 56 276 269 803 3214275 273 242 790 1593

249Johansson Jari FIN10. 57 267 274 790 3819274 270 251 795 1585

259Claude Joël FRA11. 77 264 268 791 2919272 271 251 794 1585

225Kadastik Jüri EST12. 47 257 251 733 2714281 276 256 813 1546

219Eek Arvi EST13. 49 262 273 754 2322269 265 249 783 1537

253Merikallio Timo FIN14. 55 258 251 762 2115250 272 239 761 1523

235Pirskanen Kalevi FIN15. 58 255 263 753 2216266 269 228 763 1516

234Delaney Richard IRL16. 105 246 246 726 2416261 254 235 750 1476

229Kiilaspea Inno EST17. 48 257 247 733 1714259 257 224 740 1473

217Palotai Gyula HUN18. 102 250 253 720 2013255 259 227 741 1461

224Kubesa Oldřich CZE19. 38 257 261 742 1916268 256 169 693 1435

186Zdeněk Janda CZE20. 42 217 243 646 146213 229 179 621 1267
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Europameisterschaft 2016

Zürich, Schweiz 11.-14. July 2016

Seniors

Pos Name Nation 65mStart No Total50m 35m R1010IR180065m Total50m35m

209Kaszonyiová Aja CZE21. 37 256 219 684 9341 0 0 41 725



Team

Europameisterschaft 2016

Zürich, Schweiz 11.-14. July 2016

Pos

Men

Result Team IR900 Nation

1 2588 GER Men GER.
867 Hillenbrand Ralf

866 Hillenbrand Steffen

855 Bessert Benjamin

2 2579 CRO Men CRO.
877 Pereglin Domagoj

854 Krstinić Andrej
848 Kajfeš Marijan

3 2570 FRA Men FRA.
864 Cristoffel Pascal

858 Mangematin Jacques

848 Guillaume Florent

4 2533 RUS Men RUS.
850 Fedor Simashev

842 Maksimenko Dmitriy

841 Popov Artem



Team

Europameisterschaft 2016

Zürich, Schweiz 11.-14. July 2016

Pos

Women

Result Team IR900 Nation

1 2546 CRO Women CRO.
865 Pereglin Valentina

844 Sanja Komar

837 Grdiša Maja

2 2529 RUS Women RUS.
857 Klimova Olga

836 Kochetova Lolita

836 Korolenko Elena

3 2527 FRA Women FRA.
859 Mutin Cécile

843 Pernin Amélie

825 Trouillet Tiffanie

4 2314 CZE Women CZE.
790 Kubesová Sabina

774 Nedělníková Jaroslava
750 Hynková Irena



Team

Europameisterschaft 2016

Zürich, Schweiz 11.-14. July 2016

Pos

Juniors

Result Team IR900 Nation

1 2550 CRO Juniors CRO.
860 Štrbenac Luka
847 Oborovečki Martin
843 Oborovečki Mihaela

2 2475 FRA Juniors FRA.
850 Bagnard Geatan

821 Rambaud Corentin

804 Dutreuil Marie



Team

Europameisterschaft 2016

Zürich, Schweiz 11.-14. July 2016

Pos

Cadets

Result Team IR900 Nation

1 2454 CRO Cadets CRO.
836 Mofardin Oliver

825 Borak Stjepan

793 Milčetić Martina

2 2414 RUS Cadets RUS.
830 Shaburin Semen

810 Mirzoev Mikhail

774 Polovnikova Olga



Team

Europameisterschaft 2016

Zürich, Schweiz 11.-14. July 2016

Pos

Seniors

Result Team IR900 Nation

1 2486 GER Seniors GER.
835 Hillenbrand Walter
835 Weißmann��� Karl-Ernst
816 Kreps Bernhard

2 2436 FRA Seniors FRA.
844 Coussot Jean-Paul
801 Guillaume Michel
791 Claude Joël

3 2355 FIN Seniors FIN.
803 Löfhjelm Lasse
790 Johansson Jari
762 Merikallio Timo

4 2326 HUN Seniors HUN.
807 Lénárt Ágota
799 Mátrai István
720 Palotai Gyula

5 2220 EST Seniors EST.
754 Eek Arvi
733 Kadastik Jüri
733 Kiilaspea Inno

6 2072 CZE Seniors CZE.
742 Kubesa Oldřich
684 Kaszonyiová Aja
646 Zdeněk Janda


